TO: Franklin Township Board of Education

FROM: Superintendent of Schools

SUBJECT: Out of District Placements/Tuition Students - 2015-2016 School Year

BOARD MEETING DATE: Novem

ber 19, 2015

PER DIEM 10 MONTH
NAME CASE # DOB AGE DISABILITY SCHOOL TUITION ESY PRO RATED
174* 07/10/03 12.3 OHI NuView Academy TBD
State Paid Tuition
124+ 3/31/1999 16.6 ED Bonnie Brae $330.00 X
(Tri-County Residential Placement)
18ALT 11/23/1998  17.0 N/A TOPS Somerset Vo-Tech TBD
19ALT 3/31/2000 15.6 N/A TOPS Somerset Vo-Tech TBD
175 10/29/2001 140 ED Hunterdon ESC Academy $37,500.00
36+ 1/3/1995 209 MD Developmental Learning Center/Warren $86,988.00
1:1 Aide $68,150.00
1H>* 8/17/2006 9.2 N/A Burlingten Township Schools $10,402.00
2H** 8/17/2006 9.2 N/A Burlington Township Schools $10,402.00
20ALT 1/20/1999 16.8 N/A Hunterton ESC Academy $17,500.00
* Continuation of Placement
** Change of Placement
** Homeless TUITION ADJUSTMENTS FOR THE 2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR
73 Marie Katzenbach Scheal $49.414.00

November 19, 2015
Exhibit C-01



74

9ALT

76

167

Marie Katzenbach School
Residential

Titusville Acadermy
Scomerset Altemative High Scheol
Lakeview School

Piscataway Regional Day School

$258.50

$456.12

$74,121.00
$18,529.00

$27.,060.00
$912.24

$40,500.00

November 19, 2015
Exhibit C-01






