TO:

Franklin Township Board of Education

FROM:

Superintendent of Schools

SUBJECT:

Out of District Placements/Tuition Students - 2015-2016 School Year

BOARD MEETING DATE: November 19, 2015

NAME	CASE#	DOB	AGE	DISABILITY	SCHOOL	PER DIEM TUITION	ESY	10 MONTH PRO RATED
	174*	07/10/03	12.3	ОНІ	NuView Academy State Paid Tuition	TBD		
	124**	3/31/1999	16.6	ED	Bonnie Brae (Tri-County Residential Placement)	\$330.00		x
	18ALT	11/23/1998	17.0	N/A	TOPS Somerset Vo-Tech	TBD		
	19ALT	3/31/2000	15.6	N/A	TOPS Somerset Vo-Tech	TBD		
	175	10/29/2001	14.0	ED	Hunterdon ESC Academy			\$37,500.00
	36**	1/3/1995	20.9	MD	Developmental Learning Center/Warren 1:1 Aide			\$86,988.00 \$68,150.00
	1H***	8/17/2006	9.2	N/A	Burlington Township Schools			\$10,402.00
	2H***	8/17/2006	9.2	N/A	Burlington Township Schools			\$10,402.00
	20ALT	1/20/1999	16.8	N/A	Hunterton ESC Academy			\$17,500.00
* Continuation of Placement ** Change of Placement								
*** Homeless	TL	ITION ADJU	JSTME	NTS FOR TH	IE 2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR			
	73				Marie Katzenbach School			\$49.414.00

74	Marie Katzenbach School Residential	\$74,121.00 \$18,529.00
7	Titusville Academy \$258.50	
9ALT	Somerset Alternative High School	\$27,060.00
76	Lakeview School \$456.12 \$912.24	
167	Piscataway Regional Day School	\$40,500.00